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HK Tukums
Nº Pos. Name, first name C/A D.O.B.

D Tauriņš Rūdolfs 20.05.2003.
D Pabērzis Ralfs 01.11.2004.
D Stankus Ralfs 05.12.2002.
D Kariņš Aleksis 10.07.2003.
D Bulavs Ričards 12.09.2002.
D Kondrovs Ričards 24.08.2002.
D Slišāns Haralds Rauls 18.04.2002.
D Glazeikins Kristaps 19.07.2002.
D Eberliņš Reinis 14.06.2003.
F Gulbis Matīss 08.11.2003.
F Dārziņš Kristens 03.12.2002.
F Krūkliņš Toms 10.03.2003.
F Apsītis Agris 31.10.2003.
F Silkalns Ģirts 30.06.2003.
F Brauns Ričards 30.10.2002.
F Savickis Mārtiņš 24.07.2002.
F Melnis-Dzeguze Raiens 25.10.2003.
F Petrovičs Roberts 04.04.2002.
F Laus Patriks 05.08.2003.
F Dārziņš Rainers 06.05.2004.
F Kārkliņš Ralfs 16.09.2003.
F Siliņš Henrijs 17.02.2003.

GoaliesNº Nº 

Line 1

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 2

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 3

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Line 4

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Team officials:
Nº Name, first name Function
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Printed 22.12.2025. 19:45:41

Signature:

Signed by:


